Callsign

K293A0
NEW
K240DI
NEW
KWUF-FM
KWUF-FM

NEW
KNKN
K292AK
KKLI
KLJH
KZNM
KZNM
KRZY-FM
KFVR-FM

State

CcoO
CcoO
CcO
NM
CcO
CcoO
NM
NM
CcOo
CcOo
CcO
CcO
NM
NM
NM
CcO

Translator K293A0O Alamosa, CO

City

ALAMOSA
ALAMOSA

MONTE VISTA
EAGLE NEST
PAGOSA SPRINGS
PAGOSA SPRINGS
TAOS PUEBLO
TAOS

PUEBLO

LAKE CITY
WIDEFIELD
BAYFIELD

LOS ALAMOS

LOS ALAMOS
SANTA FE

LA JUNTA

Interference / Spacing Study

Freq Channel

106.5
95.7
95.9

106.7

106.3

106.3

106.3

106.3

106.9

106.3

106.3

107.1

106.7

106.7

105.9

106.5

293
239
240
294
292
292
292
292
295
292
292
296
294
294
290
293

ERP_w

250
250
62
10
0
255
0
250
27500
71
1600
100000
15500
43000
100000
100000

Class

>Qoooo

C3
C2
C2
C1
Co

C
C1

Status

CP
APP
CP
APP
RSV
LIC
ADD
APP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
APP
LIC
LIC

Distance
KM

0.92
4
39.21
106.66
113.47
113.47
116.6
121.21
140.82
141.98
167.61
171.38
194.63
195.36
195.39
212.97

Clr

-22.93 dB
4 KM

39.2KM
19.74 dB
36.60 dB
30.97 dB
36.76 dB
36.02 dB
34.71 dB
39.50 dB
36.82 dB
29.21 dB
38.67 dB
34.36 dB
32.79 dB
29.37 dB



